
Meranti

Quality Produced, Cost Efficient and Versatile.



Our Meranti is sourced from the highest quality mills in South East Asia. 
Meranti panels are a cost-efficient option that can be used in a variety of 
applications including laminating for furniture and wall components, set 

construction in the film industry and general protection and crating. 
Canusa Meranti panels are available in full Meranti core, 

Falcata Core and Meranti or Falcata Lumber core.

sales@canusawood.com
500-1281 West Georgia Street
Vancouver, BC, Canada V6E 3J7 

Contact:
Toll Free: 1.877.822.6872
Phone: 604.687.2254
Fax: 604.682.4691 

Meranti Quality Produced, Cost Efficient and Versatile.

5.2mm OVL/BTR Meranti 12mm OVL/BTR Meranti 18mm OVL/BTR Meranti 

Features
   Benefits
---------------
Flat and smooth surface
   Ideal for laminating 
---------------
Minimal core voids and overlaps
   Reduce the potential for core transfer
---------------
Low cost production 
   Use in a wide range of applications
---------------
Inspected by Canusa Quality Control Team
   Consistent quality

FACE & BACK VENEERS

GR ADES

GLUE T YPES

THICKNESSES / PLYS / WEIGHTS

DIMENSIONS

11 LBS

14 LBS

21 LBS

40 LBS

53 LBS

67 LBS

80 LBS

112 LBS

2.7 MM

3.6 MM

5.2 MM

9 MM

12 MM

15 MM

18 MM

25 MM

3 PLY

3 PLY

5 PLY

5 PLY

7 PLY

9 PLY

11 PLY

13 PLY

• 36"x 84", 48"x 84", 48"x 96", 48"x 100"

   48"x 102", 48"x 108", 48"x 120"*Custom dimensions available

SPECIFICATIONS

• MERANTI Graded to HPVA Standards

• OVL/BTR, UTY, BB/CC

• EPA TSCA Title VI / CARB2

• TYPE 1 PHENOLIC (EXTERIOR)

• ULEF

*weights are approximate

canusawood.com


