Meranti



Quality Produced, Cost Efficient and Versatile.

Meranti

Our Meranti is sourced from the highest quality mills in South East Asia. Meranti panels are a cost-efficient option that can be used in a variety of applications including laminating for furniture and wall components, set construction in the film industry and general protection and crating. Canusa Meranti panels are available in full Meranti core, Falcata Core and Meranti or Falcata Lumber core.



5.2mm OVL/BTR Meranti



12mm OVL/BTR Meranti



18mm OVL/BTR Meranti

_	_	_	_	
SPE	CIF	CAT	ION	S

FACE & BACK VENEERS • MERANTI Grad			A Standards		
• OVL/BTR, UTY, BB/CC					
GLUE TYPES	• EPA TSCA Title VI / CARB2				
	• TYPE 1 PHENOLIC (EXTERIOR)				
	• ULEF				
THICKNESSES / PLYS / WEIGHTS	2.7 MM	3 PLY	11 LBS		
	3.6 MM	3 PLY	14 LBS		
	5.2 MM	5 PLY	21 LBS		
	9 MM	5 PLY	40 LBS		
	12 MM	7 PLY	53 LBS		
	15 MM	9 PLY	67 LBS		
	18 MM	11 PLY	80 LBS		
*weights are approximate	25 MM	13 PLY	112 LBS		
DIMENSIONS	• 36" x 84", 48" x 84", 48" x 96", 48" x 100"				
*Custom dimensions available	48" x 102", 48" x 108", 48" x 120"				

Features Benefits

Flat and smooth surface Ideal for laminating

Minimal core voids and overlaps Reduce the potential for core transfer

Low cost production

Use in a wide range of applications

Inspected by Canusa Quality Control Team Consistent quality



Contact: Toll Free: 1.877.822.6872 Phone: 604.687.2254 Fax: 604.682.4691

sales@canusawood.com 500-1281 West Georgia Street Vancouver, BC, Canada V6E 3J7